
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

400 G Sheraton Park Hotel 

Day Saturday 
August 5, 1961 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

10:00a 
11:00a 
11:35a 
1:00p 
6:00p 

Attended wedding of Bob Casey's daughter at Church of Little Flower, Mass. Av 
reception at 5406 Albia Road 
Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Wesley West arrived from New York 
4040 52nd Street 
dinner on the Patrick J with Mrs. Johnson; Mrs. West, Lynda, Pam Ward and 

dates; Ramsey and Georgia Clark, Bob Waldron and MMW, Mr. and Mrs. 
Thornberry 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


