VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Saturday
August 5, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) 400 G Sheraton Park Hotel

Date__

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			Attended wedding of Bob Casey's daughter at Church of Little F lower, Mass. Av	e
2	11:00a			reception at 5406 Albia Road	
3	11:35a			Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Wesley West arrived from New York	
4	1:00p			4040 52nd Street	
5	6:00p			dinner on the Patrick J with Mrs. Johnson; Mrs. West, Lynda, Pam Ward and dates; Ramsey and Georgia Clark, Bob Waldron and MMW, Mr. and Mrs. Thornberry	
ŗ					
					[
	;				
	,				
		:			
]
					1
			ŀ		1

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.